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General information about company

Scrip code 538778

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE149Q01013

Name of the company

Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. s
Category .. | Partly [ shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully péld paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .
1 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957 No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) shares =V)+ o
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class %o of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 14 4985236 4985236 | 58.63 4985236 4985236 | 58.63
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2979 3517385 3517385 |41.37 3517385 3517385 41.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2993 8502621 8502621 | 100 8502621 8502621 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of - : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1D) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 58.63 1734211 | 34.79 4985236
Group
(B) Public 41.37 3516585
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1734211 |20.4 8501821
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | | 3 4883937 4883937 | 57.44 4883937 4883937 | 57.44
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 101299 101299 | 1.19 101299 101299 [1.19
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 14 4985236 4985236 | 58.63 4985236 4985236 | 58.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 4985236 4985236 | 58.63 4985236 4985236 | 58.63
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 2919 1262389 1262389 | 14.85 1262389 1262389 | 14.85
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 26 2121698 2121698 | 24.95 2121698 2121698 | 24.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 34 133298 133298 | 1.57 133298 133298 |1.57
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal B) 2979 3517385 3517385 | 41.37 3517385 3517385 | 41.37
Total Public
Shareholding 2979 3517385 3517385 | 41.37 3517385 3517385 | 41.37
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2993 8502621 8502621 | 100 8502621 8502621 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2993 8502621 8502621 | 100 8502621 8502621 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of > X |
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.44 1734211 | 35.51 4883937
(d) 1.19 0 0 101299
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 58.63 1734211 | 34.79 4985236
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.63 1734211 | 34.79 4985236
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.85 1261589
(a(ii)) 24.95 2121698
(e) 1.57 133298
Sub-Total (B) 4137 3516585
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.37 3516585
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1734211 |20.4 8501821
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1734211 |20.4 8501821
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajesh Kumar
Gupta

Yash Pal
Gupta

Saroj Gupta

Rekha Gupta

Suman Gupta

Rajesh Kumar
HUF

Saurabh Gupta

PAN (II)

AAGPGI933N

AABPY3801C

ACAPG4673M

AAOPG3268L

AAHPG4506G

AABHRS5315J

AHZPGO315L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1092150

627308

449909

598476

578969

538025

353074

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1092150

627308

449909

598476

578969

538025

353074

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.84

7.38

5.29

7.04

6.81

6.33

4.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1092150

627308

449909

598476

578969

538025

353074

Class eg:y

Total

1092150

627308

449909

598476

578969

538025

353074

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.84

7.38

5.29

7.04

6.81

6.33

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.84

7.38

5.29

7.04

6.81

6.33

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

307180

627308

598476

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

28.13

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1092150
form (XIV)

627308 449909 598476 578969 538025 353074

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Sharcholder type | Promoter Group Group Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parveen Gupta
HUF

Parveen Gupta

Subash Rani

Gopal Dass Gupta
HUF

Saurabh Gupta
HUF

Prerna Gupta

PAN (II)

AAAHP7090R

ACAPG7884N

AHIPR4635F

AACHG3371G

AAWHS0353N

AYGPG3569A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161856

201247

152181

50308

41358

39076

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

161856

201247

152181

50308

41358

39076

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9

2.37

1.79

0.59

0.49

0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

161856

201247

152181

50308

41358

39076

Class eg:y

Total

161856

201247

152181

50308

41358

39076

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

2.37

1.79

0.59

0.49

0.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

1.79

0.59

0.49

0.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

201247

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161856

201247

152181

50308

41358

39076

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4883937
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4883937
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 4883937

Class eg:y

Total 4883937

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights >7.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1734211

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 35.51

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4883937

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Share India Commodity Brokers Private Limited

PAN (1)

AADCRO497E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101299

101299

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

101299

101299

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101299

101299

Class eg:y

Total

101299

101299

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

0
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 101299
form (XIV)

101299

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunil Kumar
Malik

Dhananjay
Malik

Manju Gupta

Naveen Paul

Bhikamchand
Rajesh HUF

Pramod Kumar
Rajput

Shilpi
Agarwal

PAN (II)

AANPM1288P

BLKPMI1205P

AEQPG4086A

AAVPP880SF

AADHB7466A

AAAPR4916L

APYPA1928G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

590000

349527

170600

150000

125100

125000

90442

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

590000

349527

170600

150000

125100

125000

90442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.94

4.11

2.01

1.76

1.47

1.47

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

590000

349527

170600

150000

125100

125000

90442

Class eg:y

Total

590000

349527

170600

150000

125100

125000

90442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.94

4.11

2.01

1.76

1.47

1.47

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.94

4.11

2.01

1.76

1.47

1.47

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

590000

349527

170600

150000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1600669
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1600669
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1600669

Class eg:y

Total 1600669

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 18.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1600669
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100061

11251

21986

133298

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100061

11251

21986

133298

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.26

1.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100061

11251

21986

133298

Class eg:y

Total

100061

11251

21986

133298

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

0.13

0.26

1.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.26

1.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100061

11251

21986

133298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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